
GANDHI BHAWAN 
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI 

 

YOGA & MEDITATION TRAINING PROGAMME 
(Three months/ 70 hours)  

 
October – December 2017 session for Female candidates only  

LIST OF SELECTED PARTICIPANTS  

S.NO NAME EMAIL-ID CONTACTS 

1 Aditi Krishna aditikrishna23@gmail.com 9971097987 

2 Hitesh Kumari uttamsingh610@gmail.com 7982083174 

3 Lata Bansal lata97agarwal@gmail.com 9650194518 

4 Shivani shshivani8826@gmail.com 8826816907 

5 Rachna rachnarani91995@gmail.com 8368943052 

6 Pinki Kumari pinkikumari2108@gmail.com 9891496731 

7 Vartika singh.raphal@gmail.com 8010050664 

8 Suruchi Gautam suruchigautam29@gmail.com 8860806754 

9 Tannu Bansal  9212213174 

10 Monika Jain mohanbansal1999@gmail.com 9990733032 

11 Akshra Singhai akshrasinghai01@gmail.com 9205306380 

12 Preeti Gupta preetigupta133@gmail.com 9654682899 

13 Lalita  7042933189 

14 Jyoti Aggarwal jyotiaggarwal201371@gmail.com 7840074684 

15 Ritu  9599252549 

16 Manisha Malik india.shining011@gmail.com  9868418141 

17 Rinki  7532089043 

18 Kavita  7290902467 

19 Rajni spacelive1982@gmail.com 9868182727 

20 Alish  9868792011 

21 Dajee  9582549975 

22 Rekha Segan jitendrasegan@yahoo.com 9811951859 

23 Pooja poojakas8527@gmail.com 8527225054 

24 Tayba Banu  9899585144 

25 Geetika Kambiri  9810613107 

26 Varsha Shukla  8851536309 

27 Shilpa agg.anu21@gmail.com 9643139923 

28 Sonia  9582839420 

29 Anjali Gahlawat krishnasingh7216@gmail.com 9868387216 

30 Kanishka Gupta kanishkagupta30@gmail.com 9891903881 

31 Sarswati K Daima sarswati.daima@gmail.com 9999071170 

32 Chintoo Jain priyajain1782@gmail.com 9810452252 

33 Jubea Warshi jubedawarsi2786@gmail.com 8750970937 

34 Sunita Devi anshikayadav607@gmail.com 9213262593 

35 Pooja gauravsachdeva84@gmail.com 8510039148 

36 Farha farhaalikhan358@gmail.com 7836015844 

37 Usha dayadangwal94@gmail.com 9990159228 

38 Bindu bindu.gupta.094@gmail.com 9871169531 

39 Neeta Miglani  7042634700 

40 Anisha Sharma sharmaanisha191@gmail.com 9654812041 

41 Manpreet Kaur manpreetsandhu15@gmail.com 9990877967 

42 Dr.Rohini drgautamrohini@gmail.com 9811583685 

43 Kiran Ghosh kiranghosh13@gmail.com 9891533839 

mailto:india.shining011@gmail.com


44 Swati Singh 2016ssingh2016@gmail.com 8377840232 

45 Sandhya Mittal  9310639010 

46 Indu Singh friendsmedia13@gmail.com 9213674841 

47 Ganga  8750965059 

48 Deepa  8826029644 

49 Archana archanatiwari9876@gmail.com 9811960158 

50 Vandana Rai  9451664195 

51 Sharmandeep Kaur  sharmanlakh@gmail.com  9871627978 

52 Shalu  shalu2241@gmail.com 8882341596 

53 Pratibha Bharti  pratibhabharti1991@gmail.com 8800906509 

54 Raj Chowdhary raj.ch26@gmail.com 9999067035 

55 Champa  aditibisht230@gmail.com 8130649180 

56 Neha Johri nehajohri@gmail.com  8800859193 

57 Siddhi Sharma spacelive1982@gmail.com 9868182727  

58 Satbir Kaur  satbir1309@gmail.com 9958912264 

59 Parul Segan   9811951859 

60 Devyani Segan  jitendrasegan@gmail.com  9716129777 

61 Rakshita Sharma  radheyshyamsharmaayur@gmai.com 9953694609 

 

 The Orientation programme will be held on 2 October 2017 from 8:00 – 11:00 a.m.  

 Participation is mandatory for all candidates.  

 The first class of the course will be held Thursday, 5 October 2017 

 Admission is subject to submission of Fitness certificate before orientation.   

 

 

     Prof. Anita Sharma  
Director, Gandhi Bhawan  
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